LAGOON 42
Aktaia (2020)

YACHTREAL

HOLIDAYS AT SEA

Yacht Real ¢ Ag. Triados 33 ¢ 153 43 Ag. Paraskevi ¢ Greece

Phone: +30 6977202170
E-mail:info@yachtreal.com

Web: www.yachtreal.com

Yacht Base

YachtID

Yacht Brands

Yacht Name

Production Year

Length

Cabins

Berths

WC/Shower

Mykonos, Greece
8542

Lagoon

Aktaia

2020

42 Ft

442

8+2

4+1

DECK: Bimini top, Cockpit cushions, Dinghy, Outboard
engine, Sprayhood, Teak deck

ENTERTAINMENT: Outdoor speakers, Radio mp3 player,

Snorkeling equipment

GALLEY: Coffee machine

INTERIOR: Electric toilet

NAVIGATION: Autopilot, GPS chart plotter

SAILS: Lazy bag, Lazy jacks

YACHT ELECTRICS: Air Conditioning, Generator, Inverter,

Solar panels, Watermaker - desalinator


https://www.yachtreal.com/en/yacht/lagoon-42-aktaia-mykonos-greece/8542
https://www.yachtreal.com/en/yacht/lagoon-42-aktaia-mykonos-greece/8542
https://www.yachtreal.com
tel:+306977202170
mailto:info@yachtreal.com
https://www.yachtreal.com

PRICE AND AVAILABILITY

Lagoon 42 Aktaia (2020)

30.11. - 07.12.2024
3.485€4100€

04.01. -11.01.2025
4.400€

01.02. - 08.02.2025
4.400€

01.03. - 08.03.2025
4.400€

29.03.-05.04.2025
4.400€

26.04.-03.05.2025
4.400€

24.05. - 31.05.2025
5.600€

21.06. - 28.06.2025
8.500€

07.12. -14.12.2024
3.485€4100€

11.01. - 18.01.2025
4.400€

08.02.-15.02.2025
4.400€

08.03. -15.03.2025
4.400€

05.04.-12.04.2025
4.400€

03.05.-10.05.2025
5.000€

31.05. - 07.06.2025
6.700€

28.06. - 05.07.2025
8.500€

14.12. - 21.12.2024
3.485€4100€

18.01. - 25.01.2025
4.400€

15.02. - 22.02.2025
4.400€

15.03. -22.03.2025
4.400€

12.04. -19.04.2025
4.400€

10.05. -17.05.2025
5.000€

07.06.-14.06.2025

Not available

YACHTREAL

HOLIDAYS AT SEA

21.12. - 28.12.2024
3.485€4100€

25.01.-01.02.2025
4.400€

22.02.-01.03.2025
4.400€

22.03.-29.03.2025
4.400€

19.04. - 26.04.2025
4.400€

17.05. - 24.05.2025
5.600€

14.06. - 21.06.2025
8.500€


https://www.yachtreal.com/en/yacht/lagoon-42-aktaia-mykonos-greece/8542
https://www.yachtreal.com

PRICE AND AVAILABILITY

Lagoon 42 Aktaia (2020)

05.07.-19.07.2025

Not available

30.08. - 06.09.2025
8.300€

27.09.-04.10.2025
5.000€

25.10. - 01.11.2025
4100€

22.11. - 29.11.2025
4100€

20.12. - 27.12.2025
4100€

19.07. -26.07.2025
8.500€

06.09. -13.09.2025
8.300€

04.10. -11.10.2025
5.000€

01.11. - 08.11.2025
4100€

29.11. - 06.12.2025
4100€

26.07.-02.08.2025

Not available

13.09. -20.09.2025
6.700€

11.10. - 18.10.2025
5.000€

08.11. -15.11.2025
4100€

06.12. -13.12.2025
4100€
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02.08.-30.08.2025

Not available

20.09. -27.09.2025
6.600€

18.10. - 25.10.2025
4100€

15.11. - 22.11.2025
4100€

13.12. - 20.12.2025
4100€
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